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Men / 41 / 11 and up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cole Harmeier182
Wimbleton Gymnastics

9.600 10.600 9.2009.750 10.1009.100 58.350
6T 1 2 8T 8 1 1 

1 

RJ Davis156
Let It Shine

9.900 10.100 9.5009.800 9.6009.400 58.300
4 2T 1 3T 2T 3 2 

2 

Emmett Wissert133
ETCG

10.000 10.100 9.7008.700 9.7009.200 57.400
3 2T 12 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Bennett Wilson175
Sega

10.100 9.200 9.6009.300 9.2009.200 56.600
2 4T 5 2 4T 6T 4 

4 

Brian Simpson139
Elite Energy

10.500 8.000 9.5009.550 9.5009.200 56.250
1 11 3 3T 4T 4 5 

5 

Hayden Terwilliger164
Let It Shine

9.500 9.100 8.8009.400 9.40010.000 56.200
9T 6 4 13 1 5 6 

6 

Alex Villem174
Sega

9.700 9.200 9.5009.250 9.2009.000 55.850
5 4T 6T 3T 9T 6T 7 

7 

Trevor Rumpf138
Elite Energy

9.600 8.600 9.4009.250 9.1008.500 54.450
6T 10 6T 6 12T 8 8 

8 

Matthew Holland178
Victory

8.500 8.900 9.2009.000 9.0009.000 53.600
14 7 9T 8T 9T 9 9 

9 

Jonathan Amonett176
Victory

8.600 8.700 8.7009.200 8.5009.400 53.100
13 8T 8 14 2T 10 10 

10 

Austin Thomas179
Victory

9.600 7.900 9.3008.600 8.2009.200 52.800
6T 12 13 7 4T 13 11 

11 

Alexander Hamilton160
Let It Shine

9.500 8.700 9.2008.800 8.0008.500 52.700
9T 8T 11 8T 12T 14 12 

12 

Cooper Hodges151
Harpeth

9.300 7.600 9.2009.000 8.3008.700 52.100
11 13T 9T 8T 11 12 13 

13 

Eli Wilson180
Victory

9.200 7.600 9.0007.250 8.4008.500 49.950
12 13T 14 12 12T 11 14 

14 
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